
For Personal Use Only

Vehicle Information:
2006 CHEVROLET MONTE CARLO SS
VIN: 2G1WL15C669396579
COUPE
5.3L V8 SFI
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/23/15 at 9:40:20 AM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Price Calculator™
Adjust the value of this 2006 Chevrolet Monte Carlo SS based on the information available in this report

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2007  2007 

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 months  7 yrs. 5 mo. 

Owned in the following states/provinces Alabama  Georgia 

Estimated miles driven per year ­­­  12,251/yr 

Last reported odometer reading 107  66,790 

66,790

No accident / damage reported to CARFAX

2  Previous owners

At least 1 open recall

4  Service records available

Last reported odometer
reading

$350  Above retail book value

1) Retail Book Value 2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

$ 0
Enter retail book value here

+ $350
Above retail book value

Begin by entering 
the retail book value

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optSafety
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/optStd
http://www.carfax.com/about/car_history/hcwhereinfo.cfm


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED ­ None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized General Motors dealer
to obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Interested in an extended warranty?

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

View vehicles with free CARFAX Reports

within   

miles of  

Show Me Now

Make

Model

75

30023

 Cars with no accidents

 1­Owner Cars

 Cars with service records

 Personal/Lease Only
(no fleet, rental, commercial)

http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defLemon
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHX
http://www.carfax.com/manifest/bbg/termsConditions.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defRebuilt
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFrameDamage
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defNAM
http://www.carchex.com/protect/Form.aspx?SiteID=100025
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=2G1WL15C669396579&email=TONYRACHED@OUTLOOK.COM&consumerID=27522982&partnerCode=UPS&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=first
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defSalvage
javascript:document.forms.warrantyCalc.submit();
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=2G1WL15C669396579&make=CHEVROLET&model=MONTE+CARLO+SS&year=2006&engineInfo=+5.3L+V8++SFI&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=02%2F23%2F2015+-+02%2F23%2F2016&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defHail
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defOdometerRollback
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defTotalLoss
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defJunk
http://www.gm.com/vehicles/dealer/
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defBasicWarranty
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?permutation=STDCFX_UCP&vin=2G1WL15C669396579&make=CHEVROLET&model=MONTE+CARLO+SS&year=2006&engineInfo=+5.3L+V8++SFI&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=02%2F23%2F2015+-+02%2F23%2F2016&tabbed=true&vin=2G1WL15C669396579&make=CHEVROLET&model=MONTE+CARLO+SS&year=2006&engineInfo=+5.3L+V8++SFI&drivelineDescription=FRONT+WHEEL+DRIVE&bodyTypeDescription=COUPE&coveragePeriod=02%2F23%2F2015+-+02%2F23%2F2016&tabbed=true
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFire
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defEML
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defFlood
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAirbagDeployment
http://www.carfax.com/showroom-cfx/defAccidentIndicator


Glossary Detailed History

 Owner 1
Purchased: 2007
Type: Personal
Where: Alabama
Est. length owned: 6/18/07 ­

9/12/07
(2 months)

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

Original
Equipment  

  OnStar   Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with
Automatic Crash Response, Roadside
Assistance and Remote Door Unlock by
pressing the blue OnStar button Learn more

06/18/2007     Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mitchell, AL  

Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

07/05/2007     Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.  

Vehicle purchase reported

07/06/2007   107   Alabama
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Mitchell, AL
Title #37500302  

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

 
 Owner 2

Purchased: 2007
Type: Personal
Where: Georgia
Est. miles/year: 12,251/yr
Est. length owned: 9/12/07 ­

present
(7 yrs. 5 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

09/12/2007   564   Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title
#776872072555075  

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

11/21/2007   8,688   Day's Chevrolet &
Supercenter
Acworth, GA
770­974­4446
dayschevrolet.com  

Door locks checked
Anti­theft/keyless remote(s) replaced

01/25/2008     Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title
#776872072555075  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/02/2009   23,943   Georgia
Inspection Station  

Failed emissions inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/06/2009     Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title
#776872072555075  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/28/2009   24,647   Day's Chevrolet &
Supercenter
Acworth, GA
770­974­4446
dayschevrolet.com  

Maintenance inspection completed
Trim checked

02/05/2010   35,255   Georgia
Inspection Station  

Passed emissions inspection

02/05/2010     Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title
#776872072555075  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=OWY1LKWG81&key=idjODAP2uAvBzvCbBOJ4sMzjPMVuMJoOjAbu2B9I5pL2GeCxetePkw&slc=DM&tranDate=11/21/2007&ownerNumber=2&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=6&vin=2G1WL15C669396579&rptDate=23.Feb.2015+08%3A40%3A20&linkUrl=http://www.dayschevrolet.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=BH-PO1TvrVNmrLJCThAS_mIC4CJugteQCAAAAEAEgADgAWJPksb03YMm-uYfgo7QQggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTmyAQ53d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbboBCWdmcF9pbWFnZcgBAtoB_wFodHRwOi8vd3d3LmNhcmZheC5jb20vc2hvd3Jvb20tY2Z4L2dlbmVyYXRlUmVwb3J0LmNmeD9yZXBvcnRSdW5QYXJtcz05cnFvQjZibjclMkJVRU5ENnR2cUluWnppUDNyRGFDODVoN2g3YU54bjNBWFFGVXZ3NlVIQ2VNQWc0RmJ1RFdvZFZaNUElMkYycWZyTWdLaFhTdDhaV0lHaVoxM2ZSRmN2Tm5Icko4dHpoY2FJJTJCemJIS0tMVjZKdG1ESU1KalQ2JTJGaGdMbWtFZmE0UXUlMkJjc3VxZWZ4T1glMkZWMDBWbjZSWVpSVSUyQlBQZmE0NW9uTiUyQljAAgLgAgDqAiIzMTIyL2NhcmZheC5kYXJ0L0NhcmZheF9SZXBvcnRfRlVO-AKE0h6AAwGQA6QDmAOkA6gDAeAEAaAGFNgHAQ&num=0&sig=AOD64_3qe7ZNmPfjIq73bLjfb_tlfG-LcA&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.townandcountrymotors2.com
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=OWY1LKWG81&key=idjODAP2uAvBzvCbBOJ4sMzjPMVuMJoOjAbu2B9I5pL2GeCxetePkw&slc=DM&tranDate=02/28/2009&ownerNumber=2&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=10&vin=2G1WL15C669396579&rptDate=23.Feb.2015+08%3A40%3A20&linkUrl=http://www.dayschevrolet.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP


Avoid financial
headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid
off if you're buying from a
private seller.

View Full Glossary

02/10/2011   46,682   Georgia
Inspection Station  

Passed emissions inspection

02/11/2011     Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title
#776872072555075  

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/31/2012   56,960   Georgia
Inspection Station  

Passed emissions inspection

02/03/2012     Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title
#776872072555075  

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

12/05/2012   65,205   Hardy Pontiac Buick
GMC Truck, Inc.
Dallas, GA
770­445­5923
hardysuperstore.com
 

Vehicle serviced

01/17/2013   66,253   Hardy Pontiac Buick
GMC Truck, Inc.
Dallas, GA
770­445­5923
hardysuperstore.com
 

Vehicle serviced

02/05/2013   66,790   Georgia
Inspection Station  

Passed emissions inspection

02/20/2013     Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title
#776872072555075  

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/05/2014     Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Dallas, GA
Title
#776872072555075  

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

07/23/2014     General Motors   Manufacturer Safety recall issued
Recall #2014299
UNINTENDED IGNITION KEY ROTATION
Locate an authorized General Motors dealer to
obtain more information about this recall.

Print this CARFAX Report and take it to your pre­purchase inspection
 
  Tell us what you know about this vehicle  

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

 Glossary

CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to

http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=018JQISTQ1&key=0xWN3EORwIQgpilDjVlWRMzjPMVuMJoOjAbu2B9I5pL2GeCxetePkw&slc=DM&tranDate=01/17/2013&ownerNumber=2&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=18&vin=2G1WL15C669396579&rptDate=23.Feb.2015+08%3A40%3A20&linkUrl=http://www.hardysuperstore.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/followDetailsLink.cfx?linkId=SL&compCode=018JQISTQ1&key=0xWN3EORwIQgpilDjVlWRMzjPMVuMJoOjAbu2B9I5pL2GeCxetePkw&slc=DM&tranDate=12/05/2012&ownerNumber=2&reportCategory=CONS&recordNumber=17&vin=2G1WL15C669396579&rptDate=23.Feb.2015+08%3A40%3A20&linkUrl=http://www.hardysuperstore.com&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfax.com/notes/vehicle_ratings.cfx?vin=2G1WL15C669396579&email=TONYRACHED@OUTLOOK.COM&consumerID=27522982&partnerCode=UPS&permutationName=STDCFX_UCP&lid=CRAC&lpos=second
http://www.gm.com/vehicles/dealer/
http://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=en#LIEN
javascript:window.print();


CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention. Recalls
also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired
at no cost to you.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:   facebook.com/CARFAX   @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2015 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
2/23/15 9:40:20 AM (EST)

https://plus.google.com/110032975583928800128?prsrc=3
http://twitter.com/#!/CarfaxReports
http://facebook.com/CARFAX
http://googleads.g.doubleclick.net/aclk?sa=L&ai=BwbyT1TvrVKG2LMqRhAT41YGYCNO0trICAAAAEAEgADgAWLO4-7IpYMm-uYfgo7QQggEXY2EtcHViLTcxMTgyNzA0OTQ3MDAzNTmyAQ53d3cuY2FyZmF4LmNvbboBCWdmcF9pbWFnZcgBAtoB_wFodHRwOi8vd3d3LmNhcmZheC5jb20vc2hvd3Jvb20tY2Z4L2dlbmVyYXRlUmVwb3J0LmNmeD9yZXBvcnRSdW5QYXJtcz05cnFvQjZibjclMkJVRU5ENnR2cUluWnppUDNyRGFDODVoN2g3YU54bjNBWFFGVXZ3NlVIQ2VNQWc0RmJ1RFdvZFZaNUElMkYycWZyTWdLaFhTdDhaV0lHaVoxM2ZSRmN2Tm5Icko4dHpoY2FJJTJCemJIS0tMVjZKdG1ESU1KalQ2JTJGaGdMbWtFZmE0UXUlMkJjc3VxZWZ4T1glMkZWMDBWbjZSWVpSVSUyQlBQZmE0NW9uTiUyQljAAgLgAgDqAiIzMTIyL2NhcmZheC5kYXJ0L0NhcmZheF9SZXBvcnRfRlVO-AKE0h6AAwGQA6QDmAOkA6gDAeAEAaAGFNgHAQ&num=0&sig=AOD64_2NAetVGr-o2HOBNCmsmjSgI7x3cA&client=ca-pub-7118270494700359&adurl=http://www.malonesauto.com/
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